E2-Series Inclinometer
E2-Series  Rev. 5 www.meas-spec.com       2012-june
1/5
 Dual axis inclinometer
 Measurement range
+/-5° +/-10° +/-15° and
+/- 45°
 Analogue voltage output

MOUNTING
This kind of unit is for horizontal mounting suitable only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING  UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSE2-003   NS- 5/E2  dual axis, +/-  5° angle, Vcc: +12...24VDC, output V
G-NSE2-004   NS-10/E2  dual axis, +/-10° angle, Vcc: +12...24VDC, output V
G-NSE2-010   NS-15/E2  dual axis, +/-15° angle, Vcc: +12...24VDC, output V
G-NSE2-020   NS-45/E2  dual axis, +/-45° angle, Vcc: +12...24VDC, output V
G-NSMIS-014   Connector, cable 6- pin Molex-Connector with 20cm ribbon cable
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
1000 Lucas Way
Hampton, VA 23666